
LANCASTER MEETING
JULY 26, 2020    2 PM



ZOOM ETIQUETTE

1. Renaming
Please make sure your name and parish are indicated so we know who you are! 

2. Muting
Please remain muted during the meeting.

Even when you are not speaking, background noise and feedback is distracting.

3. Chatting
Please sign-in and ask questions using the chat function.

Even if we do have time to address your question, 
all chats are saved for easier follow-up.



REFLECTION
THE RT. REV. AUDREY SCANLAN



ANGLICAN IDENTITY REVIEW
THE REV. CANONS DAN MORROW 

& CHRIS STREETER





Aesthetic: Exploring beauty and the senses as a doorway to God
Ambiguous: Comfortable with Complexity
Biblical: Encountering & feeding on the Bible in worship, study and prayer
Communal: Community Focused (prayer, action, study, fellowship, decision making)
Comprehensive: Living richly and prayerfully in the tensions between apparent opposites
Historical: Learning from and drawing on the Church’s history & heritage
Incarnational: Embracing an earthly, enfleshed practice
Intuitive: Relishing poetry, art, metaphor and symbol
Liturgical: Valuing ordered, ritualized expressions of worship 
Moderate: Living a healthy, balanced life with God, self & others
Mystical: Embracing spiritual life as a journey with God while giving ourselves over to joy and wonder
Naturalistic: Experiencing and Protecting God’s Creation
Open-Minded: Loving questions/helping others love questions about God, spiritual life and life itself
Pastoral: Finding relationships to God through relationship with people
Political: Enacting God’s compassion, peace and justice in the world
Sacramental: God grace is experienced in tangible ways

Anglican Identity: Spirituality & Temperament

From A People Called Episcopalians by John Westerhoff



BREAKOUT GROUPS: 20 MINUTES

1. How has this pandemic affected your 
parish’s identity?

2. Three (3) Anglican Identity values your 
parish identifies with most.

3. Three (3) Anglican Identity values your 
parish identifies with least.



TAKE-HOMEWORK

1. Have your parish complete the 
Anglican Identity Assessment

2. View Three (3) SbF Summer Webinars

3. Complete Values Matrix Exercise 
(SbF team members only)



SHAPED BY FAITH LANCASTER: NEXT STEPS

1. Look for invitation to join 
online cohort through Populi

Please make sure you signed in today on the chat!!

2. Next Meeting: 
Sunday, October 11 from 2-3 pm

SbF Schedule through March 2021 on website



Convocation 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2021 2021 2021

July August September October November December January February March

Diocesan Convention              
Saturday, October 17

West Branch Individual Check-Ins  Sunday, Sept. 20         
4-5 pm

 Sunday, Nov. 22            
4-5 pm

 Sunday, Jan. 31          
4-5 pm

 Sunday, March 21             
4-5 pm

Northern Tier Individual Check-Ins  Sat. Sept. 12            
10-11 am

 Sat. Nov. 21              
10-11 am

 Sat. Jan. 30          
10-11 am

 Sat. March 20                  
10-11 am

Susquehanna Individual Check-Ins Sunday, Sept. 20           
2-3 pm

Sunday, Nov. 22         
2-3 pm

Sunday, Jan. 31           
2-3 pm

Sunday, March 21             
2-3 pm

Harrisburg  Sunday, Sept. 13         
3-5pm

 Sunday, Nov. 15            
2-3 pm

 Sunday, Jan. 17         
2-3 pm

 Sunday, March 14              
2-3 pm

Altoona  Monday, July 27       
6-7 pm

Thursday, Oct. 15                              
6-7 pm

Thursday, Dec. 10                    
6-7 pm

Thursday, Feb. 11            
6-7 pm

Lancaster Sunday, July 26             
2-3 pm

Sunday, Oct. 11                                   
2-3 pm

Sunday, Dec. 13                      
2-3 pm

Sunday, Feb. 21            
2-3 pm

Southern Thursday, July 30                
6-7 pm

Tuesday, Oct. 13                                    
6-7 pm

Tuesday, Dec. 15                      
6-7 pm

Tuesday, Feb. 9             
6-7 pm

ZOOM MEETINGS



A Collect for 
Shaped by Faith



God of wisdom and love, in whom we find our joy:
Help us to listen for your Word 

and to discern your way forward for our Church. 

Give us the insight to hold on to what is true,
the courage to explore new ideas, 

and the boldness to create with you. 

Let us be Shaped by Faith for your mission; 
through Jesus Christ our Lord, 

who lives and reigns with you and the Holy Spirit, 
One God, for ever and ever.  Amen.



•www.diocesecpa.org/shapedbyfaith

•Contact The Rev. Canon Chris Streeter
cstreeter@diocesecpa.org


